v: 1.8
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
12, 16 or 20-Port High-Bandwidth
Industrial Managed Layer-3 Gigabit PoE Switch
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS

ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
RJ45Port
1G
RJ45Port
PoE 1G
SFP Port
1G
SFP Port
10G
EHG7612-8PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG76120001G 0 8 0 4
EHG7612-410GSFP 1P1EHG76120002G 8 0 0 4
EHG7612-4PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG76120003G 4 4 0 4
EHG7612-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76120004G 4 0 4 4
EHG7612-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76120005G 0 4 4 4
EHG7616-410GSFP 1P1EHG76160001G 12 0 0 4
EHG7616-4PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG76160002G 8 4 0 4
EHG7616-8PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG76160003G 4 8 0 4
EHG7616-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76160004G 8 0 4 4
EHG7616-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76160005G 4 4 4 4
EHG7616-8PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76160006G 0 8 4 4
EHG7616-8SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76160007G 4 0 8 4
EHG7616-4PoE-8SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76160008G 0 4 8 4
EHG7616-12SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76160009G 0 0 12 4
EHG7516-8PoE-410GSFP (Marine) 1P1EHG7516000AG 4 8 0 4
EHG7620-410GSFP 1P1EHG76200001G 16 0 0 4
EHG7620-4PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG76200002G 12 4 0 4
EHG7620-8PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG76200003G 8 8 0 4
EHG7620-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76200004G 12 0 4 4
EHG7620-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76200005G 8 4 4 4
EHG7620-8PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76200006G 4 8 4 4
EHG7620-8SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76200007G 8 0 8 4
EHG7620-12SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76200008G 4 0 12 4
EHG7620-4PoE-12SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG76200009G 0 4 12 4
EHG7620-16SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG7620000AG 0 0 16 4
v: 1.8
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131